



PRESS RELEASE

PSA Extends Deadline for Submission of Entries to the 34th NSM Media Awards

Date of Release: 07 August 2023

Reference No. 2023-259

The Philippine Statistics Authority (PSA) extends the deadline for the submission of entries to the 34th National Statistics Month (NSM) Media Awards (NSMMA). Entries may be submitted to NSM Media Awards Secretariat until 15 August 2023.

This year's awards and requirements are the following:

Type of Awards	Requirements
Best Statistical Reporting in Print Media	 At least five best articles published in any local or national newspapers Analytics (Number of views/shares/webpage hits)
Best Statistical Reporting in Online Media	 At least five best articles, segment or documentary published in online media platform Analytics (Number of views/shares/webpage hits)
Best Statistical Reporting in TV Broadcast Media	 At least five segments or documentary program broadcasted in TV Analytics (Number of views/shares/webpage hits)
Best Statistical Reporting in Radio Broadcast Media	 At least five segments or documentary program aired in Radio Analytics (Number of views/shares/webpage hits)
Best Media Advocate for Statistics	 An article published in print/online or a report broadcasted/aired on television/radio Analytics (Number of views/shares/webpage hits) Any new policy/law with reference to the article or any proof of people's satisfaction (e.g., survey, testimony)

Submissions may be done in person, through email, and/or courier. Candidates or nominating party must submit the requirements to the NSM Media Awards Secretariat through:

Mr. Ferdinand R. Aquino

Philippine Statistics Authority Ground Floor CVEA Building, PSA Complex East Avenue, Diliman, Quezon City Telephone number: (02) 8462-6600 loc 823

e-mail address: f.aquino@psa.gov.ph

cc: nsm@psa.gov.ph

For more details, visit the NSM Media Awards web page at https://psa.gov.ph/nsm/media-awards/12th.

We also invite you to like and send your comments/suggestions to our Facebook page at https://www.facebook.com/NSMPhilippines and/or follow us at our Twitter account https://twitter.com/NSMPhilippines.

- Information Technology and Dissemination Service and Standards Service, Censuses and Technical Coordination Office

Page 2 of 2

Claire Dennis Sioson Date: 2023.08.07